Interface Boxes for Data Acquisition
Duo AirTM is an interface box for easy and economical management of a wide range of air
gauges.
It can be supplied with one or two analog air-to-electronics converters with adjustable sensitivity
and zeroing nozzles, to connect one or two Marposs and non-Marposs gauges respectively.
DUO Air
ANALOG
A/E CONVERTER

100 µm (.0039”), and  the diameter of the jet, 2 mm (.0787”), stays inside the blue
area: the application can be therefore realized.
Description Order code
Duo Air with 1 air transducer input B830DUOA001
Duo Air with 2 air transducer inputs B830DUOA000
Connecting cable from Duo Air to Duo (L = 0.3 m) B6735932033
Connecting cable from Duo Air to Duo (L = 1.0 m)  B6735932026
Connecting cable from Duo Air to Duo (L = 2.0 m) B6735932015
Connecting cable from Duo Air to Duo (L = 5.0 m) B6735932016
Connecting cable from Duo Air to Duo (L = 10.0 m) B6735932017
Duo Air 1 ch.+ Duo Basic (standard 0.3 m connecting cable from Duo Air to Duo included in the supply) PSDUD01201
Duo Air 1 ch.+ Duo Ethernet/IP (standard 0.3 m connecting cable from Duo Air to Duo included in the supply)    PSDUD01211
Duo Air 1 ch.+ Duo Profibus (standard 0.3 m connecting cable from Duo Air to Duo included in the supply) PSDUD01221
Duo Air 1 ch.+ Duo Profinet (standard 0.3 m connecting cable from Duo Air to Duo included in the supply) PSDUD01231
Duo Air 2 ch.+ Duo Basic (standard 0.3 m connecting cables from Duo Air to Duo included in the supply)                PSDUD01200
Duo Air 2 ch.+ Duo Ethernet/IP (standard 0.3 m connecting cables from Duo Air to Duo included in the supply)                PSDUD01210
Duo Air 2 ch.+ Duo Profibus (standard 0.3 m connecting cables from Duo Air to Duo included in the supply) PSDUD01220
Duo Air 2 ch.+ Duo Profinet (standard 0.3 m connecting cables from Duo Air to Duo included in the supply)     PSDUD01230
Product features
Application range
THE
PRODUCT